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Ewan Slater - (1108960) - Chase SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.46 518 H 24/03/24 Repton Easter Meet 2024 Repton Chase 3

59.56 516 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Walsall 2

59.76 511 F 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

1:00.79 485 H 26/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:00.85 484 H 23/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Walsall 3

1:00.91 482 H 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

1:01.25 474 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2 Newbold Comyn  4

1:01.46 469 H 09/07/23 Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala Wolverhampton Staffs 2

1:01.53 468 H 15/07/23 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:02.36 449 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3 Newbold Comyn  4

1:02.83 439 H 29/01/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

1:03.05 435 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Walsall 2

1:03.38 428 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1 Snowdome LC  4

1:03.58 424 F 29/01/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

1:04.35 409 H 17/09/22 City of Stoke on Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Gala Stoke on Trent Walsall 3

1:04.39 408 H 01/10/22 Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022 Walsall Walsall 3

1:04.43 407 F 29/01/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

1:04.78 401 H 12/02/22 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022 Stafford Walsall 2

1:05.51 387 F 10/07/22 Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala Horfield  2

1:07.22 359 H 04/12/21 Stafford Apex Winter Meet Stafford Walsall 3

1:09.77 321 H 16/10/21 Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2021 Walsall Walsall 3

1:28.73 156 H 16/11/19 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford Cannock Phnx 3
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59.56 516 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Walsall 2

1:02.36 449 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 3 Newbold Comyn  4

1:00.79 485 H 26/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:01.25 474 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 2 Newbold Comyn  4

59.76 511 F 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

1:00.91 482 H 05/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Walsall 2

1:03.38 428 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1 Snowdome LC  4

1:00.85 484 H 23/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Walsall 3

1:01.53 468 H 15/07/23 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:01.46 469 H 09/07/23 Worcester County ASA Three Counties Gala Wolverhampton Staffs 2

1:03.58 424 F 29/01/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

1:04.43 407 F 29/01/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

1:02.83 439 H 29/01/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Walsall 2

1:03.05 435 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Walsall 2

1:04.39 408 H 01/10/22 Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2022 Walsall Walsall 3

1:04.35 409 H 17/09/22 City of Stoke on Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Gala Stoke on Trent Walsall 3

1:05.51 387 F 10/07/22 Gloucester County ASA Three Counties Gala Horfield  2

1:04.78 401 H 12/02/22 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022 Stafford Walsall 2

1:07.22 359 H 04/12/21 Stafford Apex Winter Meet Stafford Walsall 3

1:09.77 321 H 16/10/21 Chase Roebuck Level 3 Open Meet 2021 Walsall Walsall 3

1:28.73 156 H 16/11/19 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford Cannock Phnx 3
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